
Open  
August 9, 2024 

Running Order 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson 
2 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood 
3 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Wannabe Famous QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 
4 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead 
5 Razor's Gemmell Lane QFTR-JFTR Carl Clarke 
6 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal QFTR-JFTR Thierry Lefrancois 
7 FTCH-AFTCH Springwaters Amarillo Cali QFTR-JFTR Ron Malton 
8 FTCH Glenview's Not Another Nickel QFTR Jim Andrew 
9 Ajtop Hound Of The Sea Gerald White 
10 GMH Ajtop Just Call Me Hank QFTR-JFTR-JH Dan Yeomans 
11 Allanports Canvasback Kid QFTR Carl Clarke 
12 FTCH-AFTCH Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans 
13 FTCH-AFTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones QFTR-JFTR Dave Wardle 
14 FTCH Maplepond High Flyer QFTR Jim Andrew 
15 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois 
16 Maplepond Bonny Jean QFTR-JFTR Chris Mason 
17 Topend's Perfect Landing QFTR Lorraine Hare 
18 Razors Model D QFTR Carl Clarke 
19 Baypoint's Side By Side QFTR Dennis Voigt 
20 Oldsquaw's Girl Called Charlie Boyd Rutledge 
   

 



Amateur 1 

August 10, 2024 

Running Order 

 

No Dogname Handler 
1 GMH Ajtop Just Call Me Hank QFTR-JFTR-JH Dan Yeomans 
2 Samisgunn's Rush's Wet Woody Joe Bannon 
3 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig 
4 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder QFTR-JFTR John Wood 
5 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead 
6 FTCH Glenview's Not Another Nickel QFTR Jim Andrew 
7 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson 
8 FTCH-AFTCH Springwaters Amarillo Cali QFTR-JFTR Ron Malton 
9 Rushin' Ruby Excelab Joe Bannon 
10 Razors Model D QFTR Brian Mccann 
11 Maplepond The Year We Didn't Go QFTR Dennis Harwood 
12 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child QFTR Connie Swanson 
13 Maplepond Million Dollar Man QFTR-JFTR Jim Ling 
14 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches QFTR John Wood 
15 FTCH Maplepond High Flyer QFTR Jim Andrew 
16 Greenacres Stella Joe Bannon 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans 
18 Topend's Perfect Landing QFTR Lorraine Hare 
19 Razor's Gemmell Lane QFTR-JFTR Dave Gemmell 
20 Maplepond Bonny Jean QFTR-JFTR Chris Mason 
21 Oldsquaws Girl Called Charlie Boyd Rutledge 



Amateur 2 
August 11, 2024 

Running Order 

No Dogname Handler 
1 Maplepond Bonny Jean QFTR-JFTR Chris Mason 
2 Flatlands Wham I Am QFTR Connie Swanson 
3 FTCH Glenview's Not Another Nickel QFTR Jim Andrew 
4 GMH Ajtop Just Call Me Hank QFTR-JFTR-JH Dan Yeomans 
5 Duchenal Yoda Hooked On Zada Thierry Lefrancois 
6 Greenacres Stella Joe Bannon 
7 The Springwater Shotgun Ryder QFTR-JFTR John Wood 
8 Dakota Creek's Ace In The Hole QFTR-JFTR Grant Koenig 
9 Topend's Perfect Landing QFTR Lorraine Hare 
10 Maplepond Million Dollar Man QFTR-JFTR Jim Ling 
11 Baypoint's Side By Side QFTR Dennis Voigt 
12 Razor's Gemmell Lane QFTR-JFTR Dave Gemmell 
13 FTCH Maplepond High Flyer QFTR Jim Andrew 
14 Maplepond Keys Ll Pipers Peaches QFTR John Wood 
15 Davadar's Addiction QFTR Darlene Broomhead 
16 FTCH-AFTCH Marshgrass Alexandrite QFTR-JFTR Jenny Deleemans 
17 Razor's A Thin Blue Smoke At Duchenal QFTR-JFTR Thierry Lefrancois 
18 FTCH-AFTCH Springwaters Amarillo Cali QFTR-JFTR Ron Malton 
19 Canine Field Maverick Gone Rogue Craig Biasi 
20 Rushin' Ruby Excelab Joe Bannon 
21 Razors Model D QFTR Brian Mccann 
   




